Birthdays
4/9 - Heather Campbell

4/15 - Brian O’'Keefe

9:30
10:15
10:30

2:00

6:30

Tuesday

This Day in History LR
Yoga with Patty RH
Flower Arranging LG
April Triviain LR
Boston Cares Card
Game LG

Wednesday

9:30
10:30

2:15

3:15
6:30

This Day in History LR
House of Possibilities
Volunteers Bingo in LR
BU OT Students Group
in RH

Life of Doris Day LR
Trivial Pursuit LG

9:30
10:00
11:00

1:30

2:15

3:00

April 2025

Thursday

This Day in History LR
Mobility Class w/lna RH
PNA in the LR

Reiki in Library

Learn about Swans with
Shania LR

St Cecilia's Prayer
Group

9:30
10:45
1:30

3:00

Friday

This Day in History LR
Mobility with Patty RH
Red Sox Opening Day
at Fenway Party in RH
Birthday Social Hour in
LR

10:15

2:00

2:15

3:15

Saturday

Bingo RH with BU
Students

Boston Conservatory
Movement Matters
Class RH

Learn about Cats with
Shania LR

Cat Craft with Shania

Courtyard

10:30 Trinity Church LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 Xaverian High School 10:15 Bingo RH with BU
2:15 Spring Trivia with 10:45 Mobility Class Patty RH 10:15 Yoga with Patty RH 10:30 House of Possibilities 10:00 Mobility Class w/lna RH Volunteers Activity LR Students
Shania LR 2:00 Archie Piano Concert 10:30 Flower Arranging LG Volunteers Bingo LR 10:30 Bigsby Dog Visitin LR 10:45 Mobility with Patty RH 2:00 Boston Conservatory
3:15 Buddy Holly Spring songs 2:00 Story Swap with Jane 2:15 BU OT Students Group 2:15 Learn about Leopards 2:00 Name That Tune LR Movement Matters class
Documentary LR 3:00 Trivia with Samin LR LR in RH with Shania LR 3:00 Social Hour LR RH
6:30 Scrabble LG 3:00 Movie in RH 3:00 Movie discussion group 3:15 Visit Mongolia with 4:00 Winsor School 3:15 Jeopardy LR with BU
6:30 Boston Cares Card with BU students in LR Shania LR Chamber Choirin LR students LR
Game LG 6:30 Trivial Pursuit LG 6:30 Card Game LG
i K K
10:30 Trinity Church LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 10:15 Bingo RH with BU
2:15 Movie RH 10:15 Walkto Comm Ave 10:15 Yoga with Patty RH 10:30 House of Possibilities 10:00 Mobility Class w/lna RH 10:45 Mobility with Patty RH Students
2:00 Mobility Class Patty RH 10:30 Flower Arranging LG Volunteers Bingo in LR 1:30 Reiki in the Library 2:00 NEC Piano Concertin 2:15 Easter Egg Hunt with
3:15 Nova Science Hour RH 1:30 Art Class with Joyce in 2:15 BU OT Group in RH 2:15 Learn about Boston LR Samin LR
6:30 Scrabble LG LG 3:00 International English Neighborhoods with 3:00 Social Hour LR 3:15 Trivia with Sam & BU
6:30 Boston Cares Card Language Student Visit Shania LR students LR
Game LG in LR 3:00 St. Cecilia's Prayer
6:30 Trivial Pursuit LG Group
10:30 Trinity Church LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 10:15 Bingo RH with BU
2:00 Harvard MIHNUET 2:15 Movie in RH 10:15 Yoga with Catherine RH 10:30 House of Possibilities 10:00 Mobility Class w/lna RH 10:45 Mobility with Patty RH Students
Students Music Group 6:30 Scrabble LG 10:30 Flower Arranging LG Volunteers Bingo in LR 2:15 Learn about Dolphins 2:00 Life of Ella Fitzgerald 2:00 Boston Conservatory
LR 1:30 Joyce ArtClassin LG 2:00 Life of Dick Van Dyke with Shania LR LR Movement Matters
6:30 Boston Cares Card LR 3:15 Visit Venezuela with 3:00 Social Hour LR Class RH
Game LG 3:15 The Dick Van Dyke Shania LR 3:30 Resident Council 2:15 Learn about Rare
Show LR 6:30 Card Game LG Meeting in LR Flowers with Shania LR
6:30 Trivial Pursuit LG 4:00 Meditnotes Music
2
10:30 Trinity Church LR no 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR 9:30 This Day in History LR
service 10:00 Mitzi Hairdresser in 10:15 Yoga with Patty RH 10:30 House of Possibilities
2:15 Insects of Salon 10:30 Flower Arranging LG Volunteers Bingo LR
Massachusetts with 10:15 Life of Maya Angelou 2:00 House Meeting in LR 2:15 BU OT Student Group in
Shania LR RH 6:30 Boston Cares Card RH
3:15 Karaoke with Shania LR 2:00 Mobility Class Patty RH Game LG 3:15 Name That Tune LR
3:15 Name That Tune 6:30 Trivial Pursuit LG
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