Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
<u>Birthdays</u> 4/9 - Heather Campbell 4/15 - Brian O'Keefe		9:30 This Day in History LR 10:15 Yoga with Patty RH 10:30 Flower Arranging LG 2:00 April Trivia in LR 6:30 Boston Cares Card Game LG	2 9:30 This Day in History LR 10:30 House of Possibilities Volunteers Bingo in LR 2:15 BU OT Students Group in RH 3:15 Life of Doris Day LR 6:30 Trivial Pursuit LG	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:00 Mobility Class w/Ina RH</li> <li>11:00 PNA in the LR</li> <li>1:30 Reiki in Library</li> <li>2:15 Learn about Swans with Shania LR</li> <li>3:00 St Cecilia's Prayer Group</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:45 Mobility with Patty RH</li> <li>1:30 Red Sox Opening Day at Fenway Party in RH</li> <li>3:00 Birthday Social Hour in LR</li> </ul>	5 10:15 Bingo RH with BU Students 2:00 Boston Conservatory Movement Matters Class RH 2:15 Learn about Cats with Shania LR 3:15 Cat Craft with Shania
<ul> <li>10:30 Trinity Church LR</li> <li>2:15 Spring Trivia with Shania LR</li> <li>3:15 Buddy Holly Documentary LR</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:45 Mobility Class Patty RH</li> <li>2:00 Archie Piano Concert Spring songs</li> <li>3:00 Trivia with Sam in LR</li> <li>6:30 Scrabble LG</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:15 Yoga with Patty RH</li> <li>10:30 Flower Arranging LG</li> <li>2:00 Story Swap with Jane LR</li> <li>3:00 Movie in RH</li> <li>6:30 Boston Cares Card Game LG</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:30 House of Possibilities Volunteers Bingo LR</li> <li>2:15 BU OT Students Group in RH</li> <li>3:00 Movie discussion group with BU students in LR</li> <li>6:30 Trivial Pursuit LG</li> </ul>	10 9:30 This Day in History LR 10:00 Mobility Class w/Ina RH 10:30 Bigsby Dog Visit in LR 2:15 Learn about Leopards with Shania LR 3:15 Visit Mongolia with Shania LR 6:30 Card Game LG	<ul> <li>9:30 Xaverian High School Volunteers Activity LR</li> <li>10:45 Mobility with Patty RH</li> <li>2:00 Name That Tune LR</li> <li>3:00 Social Hour LR</li> <li>4:00 Winsor School Chamber Choir in LR</li> </ul>	12 10:15 Bingo RH with BU Students 2:00 Boston Conservatory Movement Matters class RH 3:15 Jeopardy LR with BU students LR
13 10:30 Trinity Church LR 2:15 Movie RH	14 9:30 This Day in History LR 10:15 Walk to Comm Ave 2:00 Mobility Class Patty RH 3:15 Nova Science Hour RH 6:30 Scrabble LG	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:15 Yoga with Patty RH</li> <li>10:30 Flower Arranging LG</li> <li>1:30 Art Class with Joyce in LG</li> <li>6:30 Boston Cares Card Game LG</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:30 House of Possibilities Volunteers Bingo in LR</li> <li>2:15 BU OT Group in RH</li> <li>3:00 International English Language Student Visit in LR</li> <li>6:30 Trivial Pursuit LG</li> </ul>	17 9:30 This Day in History LR 10:00 Mobility Class w/Ina RH 1:30 Reiki in the Library 2:15 Learn about Boston Neighborhoods with Shania LR 3:00 St. Cecilia's Prayer Group	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:45 Mobility with Patty RH</li> <li>2:00 NEC Piano Concert in LR</li> <li>3:00 Social Hour LR</li> </ul>	19 10:15 Bingo RH with BU Students 2:15 Easter Egg Hunt with Sam in LR 3:15 Trivia with Sam & BU students LR
20 10:30 Trinity Church LR 2:00 Harvard MIHNUET Students Music Group LR	21 9:30 This Day in History LR 2:15 Movie in RH 6:30 Scrabble LG	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:15 Yoga with Catherine RH</li> <li>10:30 Flower Arranging LG</li> <li>1:30 Joyce Art Class in LG</li> <li>6:30 Boston Cares Card</li> <li>Game LG</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:30 House of Possibilities Volunteers Bingo in LR</li> <li>2:00 Life of Dick Van Dyke LR</li> <li>3:15 The Dick Van Dyke Show LR</li> <li>6:30 Trivial Pursuit LG</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:00 Mobility Class w/Ina RH</li> <li>2:15 Learn about Dolphins with Shania LR</li> <li>3:15 Visit Venezuela with Shania LR</li> <li>6:30 Card Game LG</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:45 Mobility with Patty RH</li> <li>2:00 Life of Ella Fitzgerald LR</li> <li>3:00 Social Hour LR</li> <li>3:30 Resident Council Meeting in LR</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>26</li> <li>10:15 Bingo RH with BU Students</li> <li>2:00 Boston Conservatory Movement Matters Class RH</li> <li>2:15 Learn about Rare Flowers with Shania LR</li> <li>4:00 Meditnotes Music</li> </ul>
<ul> <li>27</li> <li>10:30 Trinity Church LR no service</li> <li>2:15 Insects of Massachusetts with Shania LR</li> <li>3:15 Karaoke with Shania LR</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:00 Mitzi Hairdresser in Salon</li> <li>10:15 Life of Maya Angelou RH</li> <li>2:00 Mobility Class Patty RH</li> <li>3:15 Name That Tune Courtyard</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:15 Yoga with Patty RH</li> <li>10:30 Flower Arranging LG</li> <li>2:00 House Meeting in LR</li> <li>6:30 Boston Cares Card Game LG</li> </ul>	<ul> <li>9:30 This Day in History LR</li> <li>10:30 House of Possibilities Volunteers Bingo LR</li> <li>2:15 BU OT Student Group in RH</li> <li>3:15 Name That Tune LR</li> <li>6:30 Trivial Pursuit LG</li> </ul>			

## April 2025